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1. Add-on courses/ Value addition programmes offered in the

college?
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2. Benefitness of Add-on / Certificate courses implemented by the

college?
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3. Faculty guidance for your research work.
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Workshops / Research Projects?
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5. How do you rate Career Awareness Programme conducted by the

college?
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6. How do you rate the college support and guidance for internship

programme ?
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7. How do you rate Extension Activities (NSS, Legal Aid, etc) of the

college?
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8. Provision of opportunity for cultural and sports event?
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9. Provision of the Sports facilities in the college.
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10.   Your awareness about the vision and mission of the college?
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11. Your awareness about IQAC and its Activities?
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12. Display and updation of  information in college Website.
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13. Dissemination of day to day information through social platforms

(Whatsapp, Telegram, etc)
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14. Extent of the syllabi covered in the class.

153 responses

15. Percentage of Teachers using Teaching aids & ICT in the class.
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16. Practice of student centric methods like Participative learning,

Experiential learning, Peer Teaching etc. in the College.

153 responses

Copy

a) Above 90%

b) 60 – 89%

c) 40-59%

d) Less than 40%

20.3%

49%

26.8%

Copy

a) Above 90%

b) 60 – 89%

c) 40-59%

d) Less than 40%

22.2%

15%

16.3%

46.4%

Copy

a) Excellent

b) Very Good

c) Good

d) Satisfactory

24.2%

17%

34.6%

24.2%



17. Availability of faculty members for academic counselling.
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18 How do you evaluate Preparation of faculties to the class?
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19. Regularity and transparency in conducting the internal assessment.
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20. Availability of Prescribed books / reading materials in the library.
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21. Availability and accessibility to the online/E-resources in the Library.
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22. WiFi facility provided in the college campus.
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23. How do you rate Grievance Redressal Mechanism existing in the

college?

153 responses

24. Would you like to recommend this institution for others?
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